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1 A life size metal statue of a Stag, ''The Monarch of the Glen'', missing antlers. The proceeds of this lot
will go to SASH -Safe & Sound Homes, a local homeless Charity, removed from the grounds of
Westminster Place, York Business Park

COL 600/700

2 A life size metal statue of a huntsman & hounds. The proceeds of this lot will go to SASH - Safe & Sound
Homes, a local homeless Charity, removed from the grounds of Westminster Place, York Business Park

COL 300/400

3 A pair of table lamps. MISC 30/50

4 A bust, bronze on a wooden base, signed T Gout. MISC 30/50

5 A carved wooden roundel together with a carved wooden face. (2) MISC 30/40

6 A glass sailing ship under a glass dome. CER 30/50

7 Edward Gibbon ''The Decline and Fall of the Roman Empire'' The Folio Society 1983. BOOK 20/40

8 Various postcards, photographs etc. MISC 10/30

9 Kaiser porcelain: A figure of a fawn, a figure of a horse etc (3) a/f. CER 30/50

10 A pair of EPNS and oak salad servers. MISC 20/30

11 An Elliott Westminster chiming mantle clock. MISC 30/40

12 A canvas briefcase having central ''Lightning'' brass zip and leather straps, property of a former RAF
bomber radio operator

MIL 20/40

13 Various stamps, postcards etc. COL 20/30

14 Royal Crown Derby Derby Posies tableware, a studio pottery vase a/f, etc. CER 30/40

15 Wedgwood Jasperware: a museum series bowl, a similar plate and set of four covered custard cups. CER 40/60

16 A quantity of Folio Society books (2) BOOK 30/40

17 Royal Doulton Vanborough tableware (4) CER 50/70

18 Various linens and textiles(3) TEXT 0/0

19 A spring-balance kitchen scales, Wedgwood Litchfield tableware, various ceramics etc.(2) MISC 0/0

20 A collection of Punk and Pop vinyl LP's and VHS videos. MISC 50/70

21 A Star Wars Return of the Jedi Princess Leia on Speeder Bike action figure, boxed, unused, box a/f. MISC 50/70

22 Three baskets and a collection of ceramic tablewares. MISC 30/40

23 A Gabrielle designs Paddington Bear. MISC 20/40

24 Garden Abstract, pastel on board construction attributed to Christopher Assheton-Stones.  Glass lacking PIC 30/50

25 Bootham Bar and Minster, watercolour Will Outhwaite PIC 40/60

26 Reading a book, unsigned watercolour in a Rosewood veneer frame. PIC 30/40

27 ''Something New Added'' a print after R. F. McGovern. PIC 20/30

28 Various toys, games and children's annuals. MISC 20/40

29 Portmeirion Botanic Garden storage jars etc. CER 20/40

30 Metalwares including brass candlesticks, brass barrel taps, a brass bell. MISC 20/40

31 Three pastel portraits attributed to Christopher Assheton-Stones. PIC 20/30

32 Stone bridge, pastel view Christopher Assheton-Stones dated (19)73 PIC 20/30

33 A star burst wall clock, dial signed Paico. MISC 30/50

34 A star burst wall clock the dial signed Seth Thomas. MISC 50/70

35 Landscape view painting on board Mabel Spurrier. PIC 0/0

36 Wedgwood Jasperware wall plates including the Egyptian Collection interest together with six other
Egyptian themed wall plates.

MISC 30/40

37 Diecast model cars etc. MISC 30/50

38 Various books including railways interest. BOOK 20/30

39 Vinyl LP records including folk interest. MISC 20/30

40 A ''Camel Filters'' wall mirror. PIC 20/30

41 A framed county map of Durham. PIC 40/60

42 Two wall clocks and a slate cased mantel clock. PIC 10/30

43 An Arts and Crafts copper jardinaire. MISC 10/30

44 A collection of watercolour paintings by York artist Cuthbert Bell PIC 50/70

45 Rouen and Antwerp, a pair of watercolours E Nevil. PIC 60/80

46 A framed strip road map after John Ogliby, depiciting the road from York to Whitby and Scarborough. PIC 40/60
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47 A lady in a red dress, watercolour portrait presented in a gilt frame. PIC 40/60

48 Child blowing bubbles, portrait on wooden panel, presented in a gilt frame. PIC 80/120

49 A quantity of glasswares and ceramics. (2) CER 20/30

50 Eight various framed prints. PIC 20/40

51 Various Stanley Gibbons stamp catalogues. BOOK 5/10

52 An Alvari piano accordian. MISC 30/50

53 An oak cased barometer. MISC 30/50

54 Ponte Veneziana, limited edition print on textured paper. PIC 20/30

55 Whitby Harbour painting on board indistinctly signed. PIC 20/30

56 A Victorian collectors cabinet. MISC 180/220

57 A qty of Sound Effects interest vinyl albums MISC 10/30

57A A collection of glass plate photographic negatives including Egypt interest COL 20/30

58 Watercolour landscape indistinctly signed together with a pair of prints and a pair of water colour views
in a single frame (4)

PIC 20/40

59 Anglea Stones (1914 - 1995): six various pictures, some signed PIC 20/30

60 Three Mulberry Hall York collectors plates, boxed with certificates. MISC 10/20

61 Wedgwood Posy tableware. CER 30/50

62 Wedgwood Jasperware trinkets. CER 30/40

63 A pair of Cubist influence figure painting on board, modern Sri Lankan signed Aruna 2001 PIC 40/60

64 Various unframed prints, pencil drawings etc PIC 20/40

65 A Flying Scotsman modern reproduction name plate. MISC 20/30

66 A Tetley Brewery pub sign. MISC 30/50

67 Two watercolour paintings depicting Monk Fryston, J.C. Lund. PIC 30/50

68 A girl with a puppy, watercolour J.C. Lund. PIC 20/30

69 An enamel sign Lyons' Tea. PIC 80/100

70 A collection of Ordernance Survey maps. MISC 10/30

71 A dictionary. BOOK 0/0

72 A Chinese double gourd vase. CER 60/80

73 Four jewellery boxes and a quantity of costume jewellery. MISC 20/30

74 Various cameras etc. MISC 20/40

75 A folio prints including mounted examples all after Christopher Assheton-Stones. PIC 20/30

76 Various jugs etc. CER 5/10

77 A collection of character jugs. CER 30/50

78 Four framed horse racing interest prints, other pictures and prints (4) PIC 40/60

79 A smokers cabinet as miniature wardrobe. MISC 20/40

80 A red ground persian rug. MISC 100/150

81 A lute. MISC 30/50

82 A guitar. MISC 20/30

83 An oval papier mache tray having gilt decoration, together with a Westminster chiming mantel clock. (2) MISC 20/30

84 Stamps including albums of first day covers. COL 20/40

85 A collection of vinyl 45rpm singles, 1960's and later. MISC 20/30

86 A qty of pictures by & attributed to Penelope Assheton-Stones, some signed. PIC 30/50

87 A blue ground persian rug. TEXT 100/150

88 Various cameras and binoculars. MISC 10/30

89 A quantity of glassware and ceramics. (5) CER 10/30

90 Various DVD's and CD's. (3) MISC 0/0

91 Various books including music interest. (2) BOOK 0/0

92 Three cast iron kitchen pans, a hat box, dolls cot etc. MISC 0/0

93 Roseberry Topping under snow, limited edition print, Will Taylor, together with another print and a
landscape painting on board.(3)

PIC 20/30

94 Whitby Harbour, oil on board, Don Micklethwaite. PIC 30/50

95 Stackyard Goathland watercolour painting, John Freeman. PIC 20/40

96 Poppies, limited edition print, Carol Guest. PIC 10/30
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97 Cricketing interest books. BOOK 10/30

98 A collection of 13 Unicef collectors plates by Heinrich/Villeroy and Boch. MISC 20/30

99 A pair of African wildlife paintings, signed Kitonga together with two African influence figural paintings (4) PIC 20/30

100 A mirrored firescreen. MISC 20/40

101 A cased canteen of bronze cutlery. MISC 20/30

102 An Aboriginal dream painting. PIC 10/30

103 A Japanese silk work picture depiciting carp swimming. PIC 30/40

104 The Arch, Repton etching by William Monk. PIC 10/20

105 Vinyl LP records, a retro table fan, cameras, glassware, ceramics etc. (4) MISC 20/30

106 Portrait of a female artist, mezzotint print after G. Sidney Hunt, together with another framed print.(2) PIC 20/30

107 A set of four ceramic wall pockets. PIC 100/120

108 A cream ground Turkish rug a/f burn mark. TEXT 10/30

109 Six pairs of ladies high heeled shoes, most Italian made, circa 1980's, all size 40; a Kigu clutch compact
in original box together with various clutch bags and dressing table items.(2)

TEXT 30/50

110 Branksome China tea cups and saucers, a Minton relief moulded jug, metalwares including cutlery, four
framed pictures etc. (2)

MISC 20/40

111 A modern glass dome on a wooden base, other glassware including decanters and lanterns. (3) MISC 20/40

112 At The Start, equestrian painting Jane M Parkin PIC 50/70

113 Upland river landscape, watercolour Edward Arden. PIC 20/30

114 Richmond, watercolour view indistinctly signed and date 1856. PIC 20/30

115 A continental school interior scene, painting on tin in a gilt frame. PIC 70/90

116 A vintage fur stole, various clutch bags, a set of painted table drawers etc. MISC 30/50

117 A quantity of loose postage stamps. COL 20/40

118 A dolls house circa 1930's together with various furniture etc (3) MISC 20/40

119 Royal Doulton Burgundy tablewares.(2) MISC 30/50

120 A collection of vinyl 45 rpm records. (4) MISC 30/40

121 A perspex record cabinet, unsigned. MISC 30/50

122 Various packging tins, ceramics etc MISC 10/30

123 A quantity of figurines. CER 0/0

124 A camera, leather briefcase, metalwares etc. (2) MISC 10/30

125 Stamps including albums and album pages. (2) COL 30/40

126 A crystal droplet four tier lampshade. MISC 20/40

127 A cut glass and cast brass hanging light. MISC 30/50

128 Bambi (British, born 1982) Hero to Zero, screen print in colours 2010, on Somerset satin white paper,
signed and inscribed 'A/P' in pencil, an artist's proof aside the numbered edition of 50, the full sheet
1120 x 765mm (SH) (unframed)

PIC 100/150

129 A collection of studio pottery etc. (2) CER 30/40

130 Two Royal Dux figurines of harvesters. CER 350/400

131 A Coalport 1975 Harrogate Festival commemorative bowl. CER 20/30

132 Books including York interest. BOOK 20/40

133 A art glass table lamp base, together with other glassware. CER 20/40

134 A collection of 19th century and later ceramics including Spode and Royal Crown Derby. (4) CER 30/50

135 An enamel bread bin together with other metalwares including a brass kettle and a jam pan. (2) MISC 20/40

136 Woodenwares including an inlaid workbox together with a fibre stick stand. (2) MISC 20/30

137 A model Hoover washing machine by Mettey together with post cards and photographs, a early 20th
century wedding dress etc. (2)

MISC 30/50

138 Two coloured glass claret jugs, other glasswares, ceramics, a framed print etc. MISC 20/40

139 A part canteen of cutlery in a fitted oak case. MISC 40/50

140 A collection of Worcester oven to tableware.(2) CER 30/50

141 A quantity of Wade miniature spirit barrels. CER 10/30

142 A quantity of sewing patterns, photograph sleeves, cookery books. (2) MISC 10/30

142A A qty of gnomes, some a/f; a qty of Home Pride Freds (2) MISC 0/0

143 Denby stoneware tableware, 19th century and later glassware, other ceramics etc. (4) MISC 20/30

144 An apple crate, various glasswares, ceramics, packaging tins, framed photographs etc. (5) MISC 20/40
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145 Three wooden table lamp bases, a gilt plaster figure etc. MISC 10/20

146 A quantity of playing cards. MISC 10/20

147 Ceramics including Denby, various glasswares, together with a part dinner service. etc. (3) MISC 10/30

148 A quantity of cameras and lenses. MISC 10/30

149 Three ''Pottery Lady'' figures, Hovis bread novelty tableware, a novelty ''Blue Max'' teapot, other
ceramics, oriental style resin figurines etc (2)

CER 30/40

150 A studio pottery water jug, another studio pottery jug together with two studio pottery bowls (4) CER 10/30

151 A Waterlow and Sons ticket machine together with a military interest presentation tankard. (2) MISC 30/50

152 A leather bound family Bible. BOOK 30/40

153 The National Burns, book in four volumes c1880. BOOK 20/30

154 A Japanese hardwood table cabinet. MISC 50/60

155 A Mouseman ashtray. MISC 30/40

156 A Rabbitman dish. MISC 40/60

157 Three circular copper water boilers, lids lacking. MISC 50/70

158 A copper waterboiler. MISC 50/70

159 An oval copper two handled pan. MISC 30/50

160 A rectangular two handled pan. MISC 30/50

161 A toilet mirror. MISC 10/20

162 A taxidermy hen pheasant and a magpie. MISC 30/50

163 A guillotine. MISC 10/30

164 A leather bound family Bible, binding a/f. BOOK 10/20

165 A West German  pottery stick stand. CER 10/30

166 Approximately 40 diecast cars all Lledo Days Gone together with two display stands. (3) MISC 30/50

167 A British Army WWII helmet, a fishing net and floats, various Motor Repairs manuals etc. MISC 20/30

168 A Dresden porcelain candlestick, other ceramics including Minton Hadden Hall. CER 30/50

169 Glassware, ceramics etc. (3) MISC 2/5

170 A Christening gown, other needlework etc. TEXT 2/5

171 A tea canister, a copper posser, and an ashtray stand (3) MISC 10/30

172 Approximately 40 diecast Lledo Days Gone models. MISC 20/40

173 An ebonised walking cane having a silver handle. MISC 20/30

174 A malacca walking cane having silver collar.a/f MISC 20/30

175 A cased set of fish cutlery, 19th century tea caddy etc. (4) a/f. MISC 20/40

176 A Jones Meccano Lockstitch sewing machine together with costume dolls, clutch bags etc. MISC 20/30

177 A quantity of glassware and ceramics etc (2) MISC 10/30

178 Packaging incl Nestles & Cadbury, two lacquer boxes, folding wall shelf, card games, board games etc.
(2)

MISC 40/60

179 A quantity of books.(5) BOOK 2/5

180 Various handbags, costume jewellery etc. MISC 2/5

181 Champagne glasses, 19th century and later ceramics etc (2) CER 20/40

182 A set of RAF aircrew overalls, circa 1990. etc. MISC 20/30

183 Teawares, glassware including Babycham etc. (2) CER 10/20

184 Metalwares including candlesticks, two mantle clocks and a projector lamp.(4) MISC 10/20

185 Blue and White willow pattern tableware, glassware, other ceramics including Royal Commemoratives
and figurines. (8)

CER 20/40

186 Wedgwood Royal Wedding collection bust of Prince Charles. CER 20/40

187 A pair of Coalport vases, hand painted decoration by David Budd incorporating panels depicting
pheasants.

CER 80/120

188 A Royal Crown Derby owl paperweight, boxed. CER 10/30

189 A Clarice Cliff two handled cup and saucer. CER 20/40

190 Two Hummel figurines together with five KLM house shaped spirit measures. CER 20/30

191 A painted pine cash drawer. MISC 20/40

192 Two mantel clocks. MISC 30/40

193 Miniature teawares including Wedgwood Jasperware, two commemorative glass goblets; two carved
wooden panels, framed prints etc

CER 20/30
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194 Harry Potter interest books including hard back books. BOOK 10/20

195 A Pelham puppet boxed. MISC 10/30

196 A Chinese brass bowl. MISC 0/0

197 An Art Deco influence continental mantel clock with garniture MISC 40/60

198 A Cranberry glass inkwell. CER 40/50

199 ''The Hands of the Potter'' a Wedgwood sculpture group with certificate a/f. CER 30/50

200 A Royal Staffordshire Clarice Cliff vase. CER 20/40

201 A Wedgwood ''Skills of the Nation'' Miner figurine with certificate. CER 30/50

202 A Wedgwood ''Skills of the Nation'' Potter figurine. CER 30/50

203 A Wedgwood ''Skills of the Nation'' Wheelwright figurine. CER 30/50

204 A Coalport Royal Commemorative covered vase having gilt decoration on a blue ground together with
two Coalbrookdale by Coalport covered vases both a/f. (3)

CER 40/60

205 Royal Crown Derby Imari including a tea cup and saucer vase etc. (5) CER 40/60

206 Three Lorna Bailey ''The Beatles Story'' busts. CER 20/40

207 Two Royal Crown Derby Imari paperweights. CER 30/40

208 A Royal Worcester dish, and a Royal Worcester plate, three Royal Worcester encrusted pin dishes (5) CER 20/40

209 A brass photograph frame, a reproduction terrestrial globe in 19th century manner etc. MISC 20/30

210 Thirty six diecast Lledo models: Vanguard and Days Gone. MISC 20/40

211 Nine Royal Worcester Indian Tree plates. CER 40/50

212 Twelve 19th century plates bearing print decoration. CER 10/30

213 Two Emma Bridgewater mugs, two Royal Doulton Bunnykins figures etc.(7) CER 20/30

214 Two Holmegaard art glass bowls together with two art glass figurines. (4) CER 20/40

215 Two Denby stoneware vases. CER 10/20

216 A Wedgwood Jasperware two handled covered vase. CER 20/30

217 A studio pottery vase, an old Tupton Ware vase and two glass vases (4) CER 10/30

218 An art glass vase, three blue glass vases etc (5) CER 10/30

219 A Chinese red glaze double gord vase on a carved hardwood base. CER 60/80

220 A pair of Waterford Crystal photograph frames together with a Herend porcelain basket. CER 20/30

221 A Carltonware Noah's Ark money box, Emma Bridgewater soap dish, two Beswick figurines etc. CER 20/40

222 Thirty six Lledo diecast Days Gone models. MISC 20/40

223 Two Radley leather handbags with dust bags, both used. TEXT 30/40

224 Peter Rabbit and Royal Doulton Bunnykins nursery china, all boxed. CER 20/30

225 A Victorian two handled christening mug etc. (3) a/f. CER 10/15

226 A Carltonware part coffee set. CER 10/30

227 Two Royal Crown Derby Imari paperweights. CER 30/40

228 A Royal Worcester blush ivory bowl. CER 10/30

229 Six various bird figurines including Beswick. CER 20/40

230 A Coalport ''History of Costume'' figurine a/f cracked, together with a Minton ''The Sheikh'' figurine and a
Royal Doulton figurine (3)

CER 30/50

231 A Royal Doulton ''Spirit of the Wild'' horse figurine. CER 10/30

232 A Moorcroft table lamp base. CER 30/50

233 A blue glass decanter, a red flashed decanter and another (3) CER 20/30

234 Two Royal Crown Derby Imari paperweights. CER 30/40

235 A Royal Doulton figurine together with four Royal Doulton character jugs. CER 10/30

236 A sculptural form polished aluminium indistinctly signed. MISC 0/0

237 Two Royal Crown Derby Imari paperweights, both boxed. MISC 30/40

238 Four Corgi classics, public transport diecast models, all boxed. MISC 20/30

239 Packaging interest: ''Main Line'' flake tobacco tin by Wills Bristol. MISC 60/70

240 A Portmeirion Cypher part coffee set. MISC 20/30

241 Thirty six diecast Lledo models all boxed. MISC 20/40

242 An oriental hardwood fan stand together with similar carved figures. MISC 10/30

243 Two wrought metal figures depicting photographers. MISC 0/0

244 A circular trinket box. MISC 10/20
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245 Two Poole Pottery studio dishes etc. (5) CER 10/30

246 Royal Doulton Bunnykins nursery china (9) CER 10/20

247 A Muffin the Mule diecast puppet figure. MISC 30/40

248 A Walt Disney Cinderella and the Prince clockwork dancing figurine. MISC 10/30

249 Five Pauline Shone Spode figurines. CER 40/60

250 A green flashed cut glass decanter. CER 30/40

251 Upland landscape, painting on board, Lewis Creighton; three wall mirrors, two framed prints, four books
incl railway interest (7)

PIC 20/40

252 Two Caithness glass paperweights, various metalwares, woodenwares etc (2) MISC 10/30

253 Various magazines etc incl 1953 Coronation interest. MISC 5/10

254 An RAF issue cream wool roll-neck jumper, c1980s MIL 10/30

255 Various glasswares and ceramics (3) MISC 0/0

256 A The Simpsons novelty chess set, Robertson's golly figurines, other ceramics etc. MISC 10/30

257 A fabric wall hanging MISC 10/20

258 An oval wall mirror MISC 10/20

259 A folio of pictures and prints, Assheton-Stones family interest. PIC 20/30

260 A pair of mid-century coastal view prints on board; another similar, three wall mirrors (6) PIC 5/10

261 An Oriental landcsape view. PIC 10/30

262 A harbour view, painting on board; a print of Bootham Bar, a floral still life, a French costume print etc (6) PIC 20/30

263 VW Camper vans, modern print on board PIC 10/30

264 Various games etc (2) MISC 5/10

265 A figural table lamp, Lilliput Lane cottages, a framed print etc. MISC 10/30

266 Various cigarette lighters etc MISC 10/20

267 A landscape view, unsigned oil on board; an oak cased barometer, five various prints incl hunting
interest (7)

PIC 20/30

268 An Imperial desk typewriter MISC 20/30

269 Various vinyl LP records incl pop, Motown and jazz interest (4) MISC 30/50

270 Various ceramics, books, a lampshades etc MISC 2/5

271 A rectangular wall mirror in a gilt frame; a rectangular wall mirror in an oak frame (2) PIC 40/60

272 St Thomas a'Becket church, Hampsthwaite, watercolour Arthur Varney PIC 40/60

273 An Alice in Wonderland Mad Hatter's Tea Party novelty teapot, other ceramics incl Aynsley and
collector's plates, etc (2)

CER 20/30

274 Records incl Big Band, classical & latin interest, vinyl LPs, 78rpm etc (2) MISC 20/30

275 A series of six framed golfing interest prints; a set of collectors' plates MISC 5/10

276 A Corgi James Bond Aston Martin model, c1990 boxed; a Matchbox Models of Yesteryear 1820 YS-39
coach & horses model, boxed, other die-cast toys incl Chitty Chitty Bang Bang.

MISC 20/40

277 A lampshade, glassware etc MISC 2/5

278 A Paris Street scene, oil on board signed Burnett MISC 10/20

279 A pair of Atacama speaker stands MISC 0/0

280 A pair of framed prints with button / needlework aplique, Petra Bradley; a qty of fabrics and textiles (3) MISC 10/30

281 A qty of playing cards. MISC 20/30

282 A rectangular wall mirror in a teak frame; various framed prints and maps (9) MISC 10/20

283 Cricket is my Life, book by Len Hutton, signed to title page; other cricket interest books BOOK 20/30

284 An Epiphone acoustic guitar, a/f scratches, cracked; an Encore child's guitar.  Both cased. MISC 0/0

285 A needlework sampler, a framed portrait print. (2) PIC 20/30

286 Widdecombe Fair, framed comic print early 20th cent PIC 10/15

287 Farmstead in a landscape, watercolour L Bennett-Howe PIC 20/30

288 Various glasswares and ceramics (2) MISC 10/15

289 Lorna Bailey Pottery: three Art Deco influence vases CER 30/40

290 Lorna Bailey Pottery: an Art Deco influence teapot & matching water jug; a coffee pot decorated in the
same pattern (3)

CER 30/40

291 Lorna Bailey Pottery: various Art Deco influence condiments etc (8) CER 30/40

292 A collection of Lilliput Lane cottages etc CER 20/30

293 Royal Albert Lyndale tableware CER 20/30
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294 A pair of vases, white flashed red glass having cut gilt & enamel decoration CER 20/30

295 A photograph album, part leather bound MISC 5/10

296 A Necchi Lydia3 electric sewing machine MISC 0/0

297 A Radley brown leather handbag, Scottie Dog tag lacking TEXT 20/30

298 Ladies wedding hats, modern two in Browns hat boxes; a wedding dress, shoes etc TEXT 30/40

299 A Japanese needlework kimono, modern; other textiles, silk pictures etc (3) TEXT 10/30

300 Automobilia: a Michelin Tyre Pressures wall chart, print on steel MISC 30/40

301 Two Chinese rugs TEXT 5/10

302 Four various rugs TEXT 10/30

303 A qty of framed pictures. PIC 5/10

304 A hardwood and brass ship's wheel having presentation inscription to centre MISC 30/40

305 Various pictures and prints PIC 10/20

306 A qty of frame pictures PIC 2/5

307 A folio of mounted paintings by Angela Stones (1914 - 1995), many signed PIC 40/60

308 A qty of framed pictures PIC 10/30

309 A Middle Eastern rug TEXT 30/50

310 A Middle Eastern rug TEXT 30/40

311 A wooden curtain rail with fittings, modern (4) TEXT 10/30

312 Butch Cassidy and the Sundance Kid, novelty wall mirror; two other wall mirrors (3) PIC 10/30

313 Two wall mirrors PIC 10/30

314 A qty of pictures and prints PIC 10/30

315 A collection of wax seal impressions, seal pots etc MISC 30/40

316 Various Victorian and later medallions incl sporting and commemorative interest COL 30/40

317 A cased pair of Liberation of Jesery 1970 commemorative medallions; a qty of 20th cent commemorative
coins and medallions incl silver issues.

COL 40/60

318 A Victoria full crown coin; two Victoria half crowns; an Edward VII 1902 crown coin; other coins incl
British silver issues, European coins etc.

COL 50/80

319 A 1914 Queen Mary Christmas tin retaining original gilt finish and part contents; a qty of coins COL 30/40

320 A George V 1914 full sovereign COL 200/220

321 Various coins, costume jewellery etc COL 10/20

322 A Smith & Sons dashboard / cockpit watch; three other pocket watches, an Omega ladies gold plated
quartz wristwatch, a Tissot ladies watch, a silver Art Jewellery pendant etc

COL 40/60

323 Various watches, costume jewellery etc COL 10/30

324 Costume jewellery, wristwatches etc COL 20/30

325 A 9ct gold ring set with blue and white stones SIL 70/90

326 A 9ct gold solitaire ring SIL 35/40

327 A 9ct gold trilogy ring SIL 50/60

328 A 9ct gold cocktail ring SIL 40/50

329 A collection of British and Empire coins in a hardwood coin case, 20th cent COL 20/30

330 A collection of British, European & World coins incl silver issues COL 20/40

331 Various badges incl Freemasonry medallions COL 10/30

332 A 92nd Regiment of Foot (Gordon Highlanders) belt buckle plate c1870s; a George III silver sugar tongs
Christopher and Thomas Wilkes Barker London 1800; an agate slab box, a novelty needlework tape etc.

MISC 40/60

333 Silver covered glass jars, costume jewellery, a bead purse etc MISC 20/30

334 A bottle holder, white metal marked 925.  a/f MISC 30/40

335 A cased set of six silver teaspoons; a cased set of silver silver butter knives. (2) SIL 50/70

336 Two Indo-Persian white metal dishes SIL 30/40

337 A magnetic sundial having unsigned dry card in a turned ivory case, c1830, a/f COL 40/60

338 An Asprey cigar case, black leather having 9ct gold trim & yellow metal twist pricker COL 30/40

339 A Piccolo, hardwood with plated mounts signed ''London Improved D'' cased with instruction book, early
20th cent

COL 30/40

340 Postage stamps: two albums and a stock book containing a collection of 20th cent stamps COL 10/30

341 A modern album of postcards, most black / racial stereotype subjects, early 20th cent COL 30/40

342 An album of postcards, most topographical / photographic interest COL 30/40



WOMBELLS Antiques & Fine Art Auctioneers Tel: 01904 790777
Northfield Business Park, Northfield Lane, Upper Poppleton, YORK, YO26 6QU

Printed on 11/05/2019
BOOK (Books & ephemera), CER (Ceramics & glass), COL (Collectables), FURN (Furniture), MIL (Militaria)
MISC (Miscellaneous), PIC (Pictures & prints), SIL (Silver, jewellery and plated ware), TEXT (Textiles & clothing)

Lot Description Category Estimates
Low/High

342A Approximately fifty RSPB bird badges COL 10/15

343 A 9ct gold solitaire ring SIL 35/40

344 A yellow metal stone set bar brooch, modern. SIL 55/60

344A Three white metal pendants SIL 20/30

345 An Art Deco influence stone set ring, white metal three other white metal rings (4) SIL 45/50

346 Six pairs of white metal stone set earrings SIL 30/50

347 A qty of costume jewellery SIL 10/30

348 Two pairs of hanging lights, shades lacking MISC 200/300

350 A set of six Edwardian oak dining chairs with upholstered back & overstuffed seat FURN 20/30

351 A 19th cen low backed Windsor chair with H stretcher (worm) FURN 10/20

352 A black upholstered office swivel chair FURN 10/20

353 A Chippendale style mahogany dining chair (wrong seat), together with a pair of mahogany dining chairs
with leather seats , a wheelback kitchen chair and an Edwardian salon chair (5)

FURN 10/20

354 A nest of three occasional tables FURN 10/20

355 A nest of three oak & satinwood banded occasional tables on turned legs FURN 30/40

356 A 1930's burr walnut coffee table on carved cabriole legs with ball & claw feet FURN 40/60

357 A late 19th cen pierced brass fender FURN 20/30

358 A yew & brass bound planter FURN 60/80

359 A Old Charm oak wall mounted coat rack FURN 30/40

360 Four 1930's barleytwist oak dining chairs with drop in seats FURN 20/30

361 A pair of Edwardian mahogany salon armchairs FURN 30/50

362 A Victorian mahogany framed armchair with cut down low back FURN 10/20

363 A late Victorian oak bench FURN 120/150

364 A pair of Geo III style mahogany dining chairs with red drop in seats FURN 20/30

365 A set of five brown upholstered oak dining chairs FURN 10/20

366 A set of four Edwardian beech, high backed dining chairs FURN 10/20

367 A wrought iron two seat bench FURN 180/200

368 A smokers bow armchair FURN 30/40

369 A set of four Victorian mahogany bar back dining chairs with drop in seats together with a pair of
Victorian mahogany balloon back dining chairs (6)

FURN 30/50

370 A set of four Edwardian mahogany Queen Anne style dining chairs with floral drop in seats FURN 60/80

371 A Victorian mahogany button back armchair FURN 60/80

372 A red buttoned leather wingback armchair FURN 150/200

373 An Ercol three piece suite FURN 100/150

374 An Edwardian mahogany framed upholstered armchair FURN 60/80

375 A conservatory three piece suite FURN 20/30

376 An electric reclining armchair FURN 40/60

377 An Old Charm oak framed bevelled mirror with lower shelf FURN 30/50

378 A gilt framed multi-plate bevelled mirror FURN 30/40

379 A pair of late Victorian panelled oak hall chairs together with a Chippendale style mahogany dining chair
and a set of four Queen Anne style dining chairs (7)

FURN 20/30

380 A set of four spindle back kitchen chairs FURN 20/30

381 A set of four modern kitchen chairs FURN 10/20

382 A pair of late Victorian office bow back chairs, seats a/f FURN 20/30

383 A cane conservatory suite, settee, pair of armchairs & occasional table (4) FURN 100/150

384 A Lloyd Loom nursing chair on cabriole feet FURN 20/30

385 A set of four mahogany balloon back dining chairs FURN 20/30

386 A gold painted Lloyd Loom tub chair FURN 20/30

387 An Edwardian oak framed chaise longue FURN 20/30

388 Five smokers bow armchairs FURN 250/300

389 A Lloyd Loom tub chair with matching linen basket (2) FURN 20/30

390 A grey/gold striped two seater sofa & large chair (2) FURN 40/60

391 A green damask pattern electric recliner chair FURN 40/60
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392 A Celebrity electric reclining chair FURN 30/40

393 A pair of metal framed folding chairs with rattan seat & back FURN 10/20

394 A carved pine overmantel mirror together with a picture frame (2) FURN 20/30

395 A pair of floral pattern curtains TEXT 20/30

396 A red ground Pakistan made rug TEXT 60/80

397 A walnut two door wardrobe on outsplayed feet FURN 20/30

398 A Victorian burr walnut, four tier corner whatnot with barlwytwist columns FURN 60/80

399 A Victorian rosewood four tier whatnot, back leg off FURN 120/150

400 A tall bevelled mirror within a cream painted frame FURN 20/30

401 A modern corner cabinet together with a dressing table mirror (2) FURN 5/10

402 A 1930's carved oak bureau bookcase with sliding interior FURN 250/300

403 An oak gateleg table together with four ladderback chairs and a dresser (6) FURN 30/40

404 A modern hardwood two section cabinet on a cupboard base FURN 20/30

405 A 1930's oak kitchen cabinet with leaded glass doors FURN 30/40

406 A small oak two door dresser with rack FURN 20/30

407 A Chinese hardwood three drawer chest on cabriole legs FURN 20/30

408 A concave mahogany side table with single drawer on turned legs FURN 80/100

409 An octagonal, foliate inlaid, burr walnut window table FURN 20/30

410 A mahogany & satinwood banded lady's writing table with green leather inset top FURN 60/80

411 A stripped pine four height chest of drawers on bun feet together with an octagonal low pine occasional
table (2)

FURN 40/60

412 A hardwood oval coffee table FURN 10/20

413 A small reproduction yew, six height chest of drawers FURN 30/40

414 A cheval mirror together with a piano stool (2) FURN 10/20

415 A tall walnut chest of drawers, (chest on chest style) FURN 30/50

416 A Victorian dressing table with oval mirror FURN 30/50

417 A teak side cabinet, G.Plan style FURN 30/40

418 A Jaycee linenfold panelled oak cabinet with leaded glass doors FURN 60/80

419 A Reprodux mahogany bowfronted sideboard FURN 30/40

420 A 1930's barleytwist oak lady's writing table, dog knaw to stretcher FURN 40/60

421 A reproduction crossbanded mahogany narrow six height chest of drawers FURN 40/60

422 A G.Plan Egomme chest of drawers with painted front and oak top, together with a similar stool frame (2) FURN 30/40

423 A modern white chest of drawers with wood top FURN 10/20

424 A Stag Minstrel dressing chest, with mirror FURN 10/20

425 A Victorian mahogany towel rail FURN 20/30

426 A late Victorian dressing chest FURN 10/20

427 A Victorian pine chest of drawers with glass handles, corner missing FURN 20/30

428 A steel bound dome topped trunk FURN 20/30

429 A 19th cen mahogany seven height chest section FURN 30/40

430 A Victorian mahogany six height chest section FURN 30/40

431 An arch topped oak two door dresser FURN 10/20

432 An Edwardian mahogany & boxwood strung display cabinet FURN 30/40

433 An oak refectory table, sideboard, pair of chairs and four further ladderback chairs (8) FURN 40/60

434 A teak four drawer chest FURN 10/20

435 An Colonial hardwood clerks slope FURN 10/20

436 A reproduction mahogany circular extending dining table with two leaves FURN 20/30

437 A dark Ercol drop leaf table together with four chairs (5) FURN 30/40

438 A 19th cen provincial side table with single drawer (a/f) FURN 20/30

439 An oval oak dining table on turned legs  together with eight ladderback, rush seated dining chairs, incl a
pair of carvers (9)

FURN 200/300

440 A late Victorian walnut breakfront kneehole desk with leather inset top, stamped Gillow & Co FURN 400/500

441 A tilt top tripod table FURN 20/30

442 A reproduction mahogany side cabinet with fold over top FURN 10/20
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443 A leather topped reproduction mahogany coffee table together with a Reprodux mahogany magazine
rack (2)

FURN 30/40

444 An Edwardian mahogany bureau on cabriole legs with ball & claw feet, corner damaged FURN 10/20

445 A reproduction mahogany three drawer hall table FURN 30/40

446 A 1960's walnut cabinet with sliding doors, with label Whitby. C. Oliver FURN 10/20

447 A green painted metal hallstand, missing mirror FURN 20/30

448 An oak low cupboard with drop leaf top, split top FURN 20/30

449 A reproduction mahogany Canterbury (a/f) together with an oak side table (2) FURN 10/20

450 A light oak oval table together with eight brown leather upholstered chairs with swivel backs (9) FURN 60/80

451 A set of four 1930's mahogany Queen Anne style dining chairs with red drop in seats FURN 50/60

452 An oval mahogany dining table on cabriole legs FURN 20/30

453 A Victorian burr walnut oval Loo table FURN 30/40

454 A floral painted spinning chair together with a carved hardwood plant stand (2) FURN 20/30

455 A nest of three Parker Knoll stools FURN 20/30

456 A mahogany serpentine fronted sideboard FURN 40/60

457 Three mahogany occasional tables together with a circular brass tray (4) FURN 10/20

458 An oak gateleg table FURN 20/30

459 A drop leaf oak coffee table on turned legs, numbered 1900, (Titchmarsh & Goodwin style) FURN 60/80

460 A G.Plan, Egomme sideboard FURN 20/30

461 A 19th cen mahogany whatnot base FURN 10/20

462 A mahogany bowfronted tallboy on ball & claw feet FURN 30/50

463 A set of five provincial ladderback rush seated dining chairs (mould) FURN 20/30

464 A Victorian painted pine gallery back chest FURN 80/100

465 A mahogany bookcase/cabinet on cupboard base FURN 200/250

466 A modern three drawer bedside chest FURN 10/20

467 A modern pine chest of drawers FURN 40/60

468 A mahogany cased Eavestaff minipiano FURN 20/30

469 A large light oak kneehole bureau FURN 30/40

470 An Edwardian mahogany bowfronted washstand with label, Sopwith & Co, Newcastle FURN 80/100

471 A stick back child's chair with sailing boat patchwork seat FURN 10/20

472 A carved oak court cupboard FURN 80/120

473 A floral inlaid gilt metal mounted table with single drawer on cabriole legs FURN 350/400

474 A reproduction mahogany low bookcase with Readers Digest books FURN 10/20

475 A reproduction mahogany bedside table, mark to top FURN 10/20

476 A 1930's barleytwist oak gateleg table with wavy edge FURN 30/40

477 A Victorian pitch pine collectors chest FURN 120/150

478 An Edwardian mahogany chest of drawers on cabriole legs, fad feet a/f FURN 20/30

479 A rectangular coffee table with diamond glass central panel FURN 10/15

480 A mahogany bureau on stand, with label Muirhead & Moffat, Glasgow FURN 350/400

481 A 1930's walnut tallboy & dressing table (2) FURN 60/80

482 A reproduction mahogany chest of drawers FURN 30/40

483 An oak stool, occasional table, rush seat footstool & a mirror (4) FURN 10/20

484 An oak three door dresser and rack FURN 100/150

485 A late Victorian mahogany three tier buffet FURN 100/150

486 A Victorian mahogany partners desk (a/f) FURN 400/500

487 A 19th cen mahogany side table FURN 70/90

488 A blue Lloyd Loom occasional table FURN 20/30

489 A mahogany extending dining table with two leaves, top loose & six chairs FURN 40/60

490 A late Victorian red upholstered footstool on rosewood cabriole feet FURN 20/30

491 A nest of three oak occasional tables FURN 30/40

492 A pair of narrow light coloured hanging shelves with pierced sides FURN 30/40

493 An oak refectory table on an X frame base FURN 150/200

494 A mahogany side table on cabriole legs (in the style of a silver table) FURN 60/80
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495 A 19th cen yew wheel back Windsor chair with H stretcher (a/f) FURN 40/60

496 A 19th cen ash & elm Windsor chair on a crinoline stretcher (a/f worm) FURN 10/20

497 Two pairs of rectangular chimney pots FURN 30/40

498 A late Victorian oak wind out dining table with three leaves, no handle FURN 200/300

499 A Victorian mahogany side table with frieze drawers FURN 50/60

500 An oak child's chair with string seat and back FURN 20/30

501 A Victorian burr walnut box with lower drawer FURN 60/80

502 Two Belfast sinks FURN 10/20

503 Three fire kerbs FURN 10/15

504 An oak drop leaf table FURN 5/10

505 A pair of modern pine bedside cabinets FURN 20/30

506 A 1930's burr walnut demi-lune card table FURN 60/80

507 A reproduction mahogany bedside table with single drawer and lower shelves FURN 20/30

508 An Edwardian mahogany drop leaf table FURN 20/30

509 A reproduction mahogany drop leaf table FURN 5/10

510 A tall, cream painted, arch topped breakfront two section cabinet FURN 200/300

511 A narrow carved oak court cupboard FURN 60/80

512 A Victorian oak clerks desk, with pillars FURN 30/40

513 A pine kneehole dresser base (a/f) FURN 60/80

514 An Old Charm style, linenfold panelled oak telephone seat FURN 10/20

515 A Victorian walnut oval stretcher table FURN 10/20

516 A 1930's geometric fronted, barleytwist oak sideboard FURN 40/60

517 A 1930's walnut tallboy FURN 10/20

518 An oak bench with high back FURN 180/220

519 A 1930's bowfronted walnut china cabinet FURN 10/20

520 A stained pine dressing table on turned legs FURN 10/20

521 A stripped pine side table with seven small drawers to the superstructure FURN 40/60

522 A Victorian button back easy chair together with an Edwardian two seat sofa with the same upholstery (2) FURN 40/60

523 A large red ground Super Keshan carpet TEXT 60/80

524 A Victorian oak hallstand with integral Admiral Fitzroy barometer and grey marble surface FURN 180/220

525 A 1950's walnut lamp standard on a lower cocktail cabinet, missing shade FURN 60/80

526 An Edwardian mahogany & inlaid, arch topped side by side display cabinet FURN 60/80

527 A stripped pine cabinet on a chest base FURN 60/80

528 A mahogany centre table on carved cabriole legs (a/f) FURN 150/200

529 A glass topped coffee table, a nest of glass topped coffee tables, plant stand, posser and pair of onyx
topped circular occasional tables (6)

FURN 10/20

530 A 1930's barleytwist oak four panel draw leaf table FURN 100/150

531 A dappled rocking horse on safety rockers, missing tail FURN 40/60

532 A pair of slammer school desks (a/f) FURN 20/30

533 A 1930's walnut China cabinet FURN 150/200

534 A 1930's barleytwist oak hall table FURN 180/220

535 An Arts & Crafts style oak armchair, upholstery a/f FURN 80/120

536 A 19th cen oak drop leaf table together with a mahogany drop leaf table (2) FURN 10/20

537 A small wooden bound dark blue trunk FURN 20/30

538 An oak two tier trolley, a circular oak occasional table and a barleytwist occasional table (3) FURN 20/30

539 A bentwood hatstand FURN 80/120

540 A red ground Iranian runner TEXT 60/80

541 A late Victorian walnut chiffonier bookcase (a/f) FURN 150/200

542 A 1930's oak two door dwarf wardrobe (a/f) FURN 50/60

543 A die cutting machine, buffer, guillotine, tremil saw, further tools etc FURN 0/0

544 A plan chest FURN 10/20

545 A plan chest FURN 10/20

546 A circular metal garden table & pair of chairs FURN 0/0
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547 A Bosch vacuum cleaner and a Dirt Devil vacuum cleaner (2) FURN 0/0

548 Six chimney pots and a hopper (7) FURN 0/0

549 An Excel G-Lite wheelchair FURN 0/0

550 A barrell FURN 50/60

551 A barrell FURN 50/60

552 A 1960's formica covered cabinet with sliding glass doors FURN 0/0

553 A brown leather pouffe, a pair of white painted bedside chests and another similar (4) FURN 0/0

554 A grey marble topped table on a metal base FURN 0/0

555 A McCulloch petrol hedge trimmer FURN 0/0

556 Three lamp standards together with various table lamps, wiring removed FURN 0/0

557 A qty of metal bench ends (10) FURN 0/0

558 A two drawer metal filing cabinet FURN 0/0

559 A workmate, tools, rods etc FURN 0/0

560 A pine three tier fruit trolley with hinged sides FURN 40/60

561 A set of twelve formica topped circular pub/club tables, Harold Fieldman Ltd, Leeds and Pudsey FURN 0/0

562 A small Logik fridge freezer FURN 0/0

563 A pair of wrought iron garden pot stands together with two wall mounted planters (4) FURN 0/0

564 A provincial, black painted stool together with a tall pine stool (2) FURN 0/0

565 Two tall modern pine open bookshelves FURN 0/0

566 A late Victorian walnut dressing chest base FURN 10/20

567 A circular tilt top occasional table, a corner whatnot, an oak corner cabinet with leaded glass doors, two
framed needleworks and a print of a horse drawn plough team (6)

FURN 0/0

568 An Enigma wheelchair FURN 0/0

569 A chimney pot FURN 0/0

570 A white painted three drawer chest together with a wine rack (2) FURN 0/0

571 A dolly tub together with a galvanized bucket FURN 0/0

572 A modern pine chest of drawers together with a towel rail, a cream chest of drawers and a pair of cream
bedside chests (5)

FURN 0/0

573 A reproduction mahogany side table, a nest of two occasional tables, a rush seated chair and an office
swivel chair (4)

FURN 0/0

574 Three 1950's floral decorated formica China cabinets with sliding glass doors FURN 0/0

575 A qty of pans and hand tools FURN 0/0

576 A white painted Victorian pine chest of drawers with formica top FURN 0/0

577 A reproduction yew corner cabinet together with a white basketweave nursing chair with side drawer (2) FURN 0/0

578 A pine drop leaf table together with four wicker dining chairs (5) FURN 0/0

579 A 1940's office pedestal desk FURN 30/40

580 A modern pine bedside table, coffee table, tile topped occasional table & box (4) FURN 0/0

581 A circular painted aluminium patio table & pair of chairs (3) FURN 0/0

582 A 1930's barleytwist oak draw leaf table together with two pairs of chairs (5) FURN 40/60

583 A modern pine dining table, mark to top FURN 0/0

584 Two girl's bicycles, with stableizers FURN 0/0

585 An Italian style dining table & six chair frames (a/f) FURN 0/0

586 An Edwardian mahogany circular occasional table together with two floral decorated occasional tables (3) FURN 0/0

587 A cream bowfronted chest of drawers together with a triptych mirror (2) FURN 0/0

588 A white painted two drawer kitchen table FURN 0/0

589 A 1930's office chair (a/f), an Edwardian oak occasional table, a dining chair and a set of step ladders (4) FURN 0/0

590 A white painted cabinet together, a blanket box with ply top together with a sewing box FURN 0/0

591 A Morrison 400 cylinder lawnmower (a/f, not starting) FURN 0/0

592 A small White Knight tumble dryer FURN 0/0

593 Three modern chest's of drawers (marks) FURN 0/0

594 A reproduction yew oval coffee table, two occasional tables and a Pembroke table (4) FURN 0/0

595 Five various chimney pots FURN 0/0

596 A narrow chiffonier FURN 30/40
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597 A cast iron fire back FURN 30/40

598 A stripped pine hanging shelf with three lower drawers FURN 10/20

599 A hardwood framed arched leaded glass window FURN 10/20

600 Three concrete garden figures FURN 40/60

601 A pair of 1930's brown leather club armchairs (worn) FURN 150/200

602 An Edwardian mahogany & inlaid three piece bedroom suite, comp wardrobe, chest of drawers &
dressing table

FURN 40/60

603 A small white painted rocking horse on safety rockers FURN 30/50

604 An Edwardian hanging cabinet together with a mahogany & inlaid shelf (2) FURN 10/20

605 A hardwood blanket box with brass fitting FURN 20/30

606 A late Victorian walnut single door wardrobe (a/f) FURN 30/40

607 A late Victorian satinwalnut three piece bedroom suite comp, single wardrobe, tile backed marble topped
washstand & dressing chest with side mirrors

FURN 100/150

608 A barleytwist pre-dieu chair on carved cabriole legs FURN 30/40

609 A wrought metal triptych firescreen FURN 20/30

610 A 1930's walnut cheval mirror FURN 30/40

611 A single drawer carved oak side table FURN 20/30

612 A Victorian black painted toolbox & contents FURN 200/250

613 A late Victorian ash dressing table mirror FURN 20/30

614 A 19th cen mahogany bowfronted chest of drawers on outsplayed bracket feet FURN 150/200

615 A Geo IV mahogany tea table FURN 100/150

616 An Edwardian mahogany & inlaid bowfronted chest of drawers on outsplayed bracket feet FURN 100/150

617 A Victorian carved oak hallstand FURN 60/80

618 A mahogany chiffonier with shelved back and panelled doors FURN 60/80

619 A Geo III mahogany tray top converted commode, gallery a/f FURN 20/30

620 A Geo III mahogany drop leaf table with Irish style leg, (repairs), together with a set of made to measure
heat pads

FURN 60/80

621 A gothic carved oak bench FURN 600/700

622 A Turkish pink & beige ground rug TEXT 20/30

623 A Geo III mahogany lowboy FURN 60/80

624 A provincial rocking chair with side drawer, (a/f worm, repairs) FURN 20/30

625 A 19th cen oak chest of drawers on bracket feet FURN 100/150

626 A Geo III style mahogany cupboard on chest with secretaire drawer on ogee bracket feet, (repairs) FURN 150/250

627 A Victorian rosewood work table, (small area of veneer lifting) FURN 80/120

628 A 1930's walnut demi-lune card table on cabriole legs FURN 80/100


